
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2051500001007070

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 27,106

CAMA #: 205 15 0 00 01 007 07 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 13 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 8330 SE BERRYTON RD 

BOAD00001
BOADWAY, RHONDA

    

Owner: BOADWAY, RHONDA Legal: BEG 813.83' N OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 203.46' E 660' S 
203.43' W 660' TO POB LESS ROW

BOADWAY, DOUGLAS

BOADWAY, DOUGLAS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 470075

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,899.61 1,899.61 3,799.22

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203004839-1 02/28/2025

0.00 0.00

02/28/2025

1,948.90

1 1,899.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.29

**********

1,948.90

Marie Boadway

203065275-1 07/23/2025

1,937.50 0.00

07/21/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,886.50

0.00

51.00

**********

1,937.50

RHONDA 
BOADWAY

Check #Name/Amnt: 9213517255          RHONDA BOADWAY                        1937.50

203065928-1 08/08/2025

13.11 0.00

07/23/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

13.11

0.00

0.00

**********

13.11

US Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 9213517306          US Bank                                 13.11

Grand Totals 1,899.61 1,899.61 100.29 3,899.51

1,950.61 0.00 1,948.90 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/9/2025 2:34:15 PM


