RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/9/2025 2:34:15 PM

Parcel #: 2051500001007070

CAMA #: 205 15 0 00 01 007 07 0 00

Sec: 15 **Twn:** 13 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal: 8330 SE BERRYTON RD

BOAD00001

BOADWAY, RHONDA BOADWAY, DOUGLAS

Owner: BOADWAY, RHONDA

BOADWAY, DOUGLAS

Legal: BEG 813.83' N OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 203.46' E 660' S

203.43' W 660' TO POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type Statement #	
2024	RL	470075

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,899.61	1,899.61	3,799.22
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203004839-1	02/28/2025	02/28/2025	1	1,899.61	0.00	49.29	1,948.90	
0.00	0.00	1,948.90		0.00	0.00	******	Marie Boadway	
203065275-1	07/23/2025	07/21/2025	2	0.00	1,886.50	51.00	1,937.50	
1,937.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	RHONDA	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 9213517255	RHONDA BOA	DWAY	193	37.50			
203065928-1	08/08/2025	07/23/2025	2	0.00	13.11	0.00	13.11	
13.11	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	US Bank	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 9213517306	US Bank		13.11				
Grand Totals				1,899.61	1,899.61	100.29	3,899.51	
1,950.61	0.00	1,948.90		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00